
 
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOB # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA INDUCEMENT 

DATE 
COORDINATING COUNCIL / 

ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL 
DATE 

 
Spartanburg Preparatory School  

 

 
Spartanburg  

            
77 

         
$11MM 

         
8/21/2019 

 
9/12/2019 

 
Conway Hospital, Inc.  

 
Horry   

 
1,462 

 
$45MM 

 
8/21//2019 

 
9/12/2019 

 
Bishop Gadsden Retirement Community  

 
Charleston 

 
484 

 
$115MM 

 
8/21/2019 

 
9/12/2019 

 
Upstate Senior Living  

dba The Woodlands at Furman  
 
 

 
Greenville 

 

 
174 

 
$50MM 

 
8/21/2019 

 
9/12/2019 

 


