PROJECT NAME	COUNTY	ASSOCIATED JOB#	INDUCEMENT AMOUNT	JEDA INDUCEMENT DATE	COORDINATING COUNCIL / ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE
Spartanburg Preparatory School	Spartanburg	77	\$11MM	8/21/2019	9/12/2019
Conway Hospital, Inc.	Horry	1,462	\$45MM	8/21//2019	9/12/2019
Bishop Gadsden Retirement Community	Charleston	484	\$115MM	8/21/2019	9/12/2019
Upstate Senior Living dba The Woodlands at Furman	Greenville	174	\$50MM	8/21/2019	9/12/2019